Aluminium Greenhouse

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

b VIWAT@cnrrx.net

Please read all instructions carefully before assembly.
Itis best to familiarize yourself with the parts and
collate the appropriate parts for each step.



V.J b A b b el D D A A A
m..u P P P X % x P P PN P
o Q °
0 [o0]
o ~ o) ~ >
= 22X e
3 4 SZ7 SUERZA
o 0] &) é wHu
< Ay, <t
sl T - o D ¥ ~ % R % 3
2 2 | ¢ | ¢ | ¢ | ¢ | 2| 2 | 2 | ¢ | ¢

x4
X2

Qty.

X2
X2
X2
x1

Picture

x1
x1

Aluminum Parts:

No.
A1-2

A1-1

A1-3
A2-1
A2-2
A3
A4
A5-1

= 10>

A5-2
A5-3




Aluminum Parts:

Qty.

x1

x1

x4

X2

x4

x1

x8

x4

Picture

No.

A15-4

A16

A18

A19

A20

A21

A22-2

A23

A24

Qty.

X2

X2

X2

x1

X1

X6

x4

x1

x1

Picture

No.

A9-3

A10-1

A10-2

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15-1

A15-2




Plastic Parts:

N
No. Picture Qty. No. Picture Qty. /
HA1 x4 H4 ﬁ @ x2
H2 X2 H5 % % X2
H3 x2
Hardware:
No. Picture Qty.| Size No. Picture Qty.| Size
H6 W @ x22 |M6x30| | H15 g@ x2
H7 §> X1 H16 W x24 | M6x20
H8 W 5 x36 |M6x12| | H17 \ X2
H9 x30 | M6 H18 x1
H11 @{}W\W x8 |St5x10| | H19 x1 |M4X40
H12 @{}WW x12 |St5x16| | H20 x18 | St4x8
H13 1 A22-1 \‘?{? 1
H14 %@ X1




Twin PC Board:

No. Picture Qty. No. Picture Qty.

B1 E 18 B4| _— >~ |1

B2 / 2 B7 1
/

B5 / 1 B6 1
/

B9 E 2

- .

. )

The white film faces
outwards if applicable.



ROOF SECTION

=
O
T
O
T
7
-
<
=




Please merge the
Picture NO. | Qty. fittings until there Step 1

H7 is no gap before
a1 | xa tightening the screws. H1W

RRRR

Picture NO. | Qty.

H7
L1 H1 x4 2 /
LN

@TA&Q " ® ’
% A24 x4







Step 3-4

AG-3 B

AG-1

AG-4

s

Please note

I

the A4
orientation

x4

1

X

x1

NO. | Qty.

A4

AG-2

AG-3

AG-4

Picture

8“ A6-1 x1

5
48"

Step 5-6

H13

x2

NO. | Qty.

B9

Picture




Step 7-9

Step 10-11

NO. | Qty.

x2

x1

Picture

W H16 x4
M6x20

NO. | Qty.

B8

B4

Picture

7

-
10

B8

10



Step 12-13

I

x1

x1

x1

X6

NO. | Qty.

A5-3

A5-4

H3

Picture

& o "
M6x12

11



Picture NO. | Qty. Step 14-16

oA
z | A% | xt a )

¢
480 A92 | x1 I : 14

A9-1

A9-3 x2 A9-1
A9-2
A9-2 1 4 .

B1 x2 - \< 3

15

1 AR

A9-3 A9-3
h A9-3 %

%k

///1 (3 B1 ‘\\

A9l | (mp

Please press|
the plate
into place L~
before
locking it.

15

9 4

Picture NO. | Qty

ﬁ @ H2 x1 | H72
W H8 | xe

M6x12




Picture | NO. [ Qty. | (" -
/ A10-1 | x2 2 %y
g || H13/\ ¥ /‘&

H8 X2 A10-1

A3 | x2 2

W H16 x4 ) /
\

13



Picture

NO.

Qty.

Picture

NO.

Qty.

Step 22-23

14



Picture NO. | Qty. Picture NO. | Qty.
ij%%ifii/‘ A2 | x2 §§§§® Ho | x4
MBx30
% A22 | x2 Ho | x12
M6
4//
9 A3 x2 H15 x2
A9 | x2 @ H16 | x8
{ M6x20
/” A20 x1 @Wﬁ\%\“ H20 x2
A St4x8
7 ey
% A222 | x1 .\%@ o | A21| x
@ B6 x1
\,

B6

A22-1

26-1

—ow

/% H20

H7

Step 24-26

15



NO.

Qty.

o
[
c
= o
X
W
o

@

m% =
=
<>J<'I o
a
o

Step 27-28




Step 29-31

cture

Pi

17



Step 32-36

—
%

H7

H1

X7

NO. | Qty.

B1

Picture

>
= i " ™ X B
g
: — o~ N <
) o o = <
Z < < <

Picture

& o
M6x12




Step 37-41

19



Step 42-44




Picture NO. | Qty.
/ A23 | x4

B

W H16 | x8

21

Step 45




NO. | Qty. Picture NO. | Qty. Step 46-50

v
A15-1 x1 ﬁ @ H4 x2
H13
s H11 x4
St5x10

A15-2 x1

A153 | xi Sy H20 | x8

A

St4x8
A15-4 x1
B2 x2
A16 x1
/ A7 | x2
3
A17
%\ T
/ »
( L A153
A15-1 J \
| i A15-3

B2 A15-1
46 d / 47
, @ \ ﬁ ¥
\< > / T Hixd ZH| s

W Uiixa -

A16 [ II-A15-4 / \A1s2||+ w7 j
\ 48
\ A15-2— y

\\\\ /
B2 48 A16
\\\\\
H13
A17 N
B2

49 / p N
‘ A17 /rE 50
A16

K B2 /

o

i

22



Check and tighten all screws to ensure that
the greenhouse is sturdy.



	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8
	页 9
	页 10
	页 11
	页 12
	页 13
	页 14
	页 15
	页 16
	页 17
	页 18
	页 19
	页 20
	页 21
	页 22
	页 23

